Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

COLORFUL GeForce GT710 NF 1GB GDDR3 64Bit
(1GD3-V)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

COLORFUL GeForce GT710 2GB GDDR3 64Bit
(2GD3-V)

MSI GT 710 1GD3H LP 1GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6
8GB HDMI DP 256BIT

COLORFUL RTX 4060 Ti 16GB GDDR6 128Bit (NB
EX 0C 16GB-V)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1
LHR 8GB GDDR6

Marka

Colorful

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,25 USD

61,95 USD

51,45 USD

57,75 USD

586,95
usb

628,95
usb

630,00
usb



